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Группа № 1    9:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОВЧАРЕНКО Артем МОС  2  V  3  2 V3 V4 0.500 -3 19 4
УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 15 29 1
МАКАРОВ Максим МОС  4  2  V  V  4  V 0.500 0 25 3
ТИТОВ Антон МОС  V  2  3  1  1  2 0.167 -14 14 7
БОРИСОВ Дмитрий МОС V3  1  3  V  3  3 0.333 -5 18 6
КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 2
ЗЫКОВ Евгений МОС  3  4  4  V  V  0 0.333 -3 21 5

Группа № 2    9:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  V  V  3  3  3  2 0.333 -6 21 6
БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС  4  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 0 24 4
АДАМОВИЧ Владимир МОС  3  4  V  1  4  2 0.167 -10 19 7
ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 1
ТИХОМИРОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 5 23 2
КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  2  V  3  V  3 0.500 -1 23 5
ВОСКОБОЙНИКОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 4 23 3

Группа № 3    9:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВИЧ Ростислав МОС  2  2  2  V  3  3 0.167 -11 17 6
КУСТОВ Максим МОС  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 2
БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС  V  V  4  V  2  1 0.500 0 22 5
МИШАРИН Денис МОС  3  2  2  1  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7
СЕМЕНОВ Константин МОС  V  3  2  V  V  4 0.500 2 24 4
АНДРОНОВ Кирилл МОС  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 24 3

Группа № 4    9:30    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРАСАВИН Лев МОС  2  4  4  2  4  3 0.000 -11 19 7
ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаил МОС  V  4  3  1  V  V 0.500 -1 23 3
ПЕНКИН Максим МОС  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 -1 23 3
ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 8 26 2
ЖАРИКОВ Георгий МОС  V  3  V  3  2  V 0.500 -2 23 5
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОС  V  4  1  3  V  4 0.333 -4 22 6

Группа № 5    9:30    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС  V  3  2  V  2  V 0.500 -5 22 5
КОЛОБКОВ Михаил МОС  4  4  2  V  4  2 0.167 -5 21 7
БОРОДАКО Дмитрий МОС  V  V  4  2  4  2 0.333 -5 22 6
БУЗИНОВ Венедикт МОС  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 6 28 2
ВАРИН  Георгий МОС  4  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 -3 21 4
ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 6 28 1
ГУЩИН Павел МОС  4  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 6 26 3
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Группа № 6    9:30    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС  V  V  3  3  V  3 0.500 4 24 4
РЯБЧУК Алексей МОС  2  V  2  V  2  4 0.333 -8 20 6
БРЕСЛЕР Петр МОС  2  4  4  0  3  3 0.000 -14 16 7
ЛОМАГА Егор МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 10 29 2
АНДРИЯШКИН Павел МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
МИШАРИН Данила МОС  1  V  V  4  2  4 0.333 -4 21 5
САМСОНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 -1 23 3

Группа № 7    10:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БИРЮКОВ Максим МОС  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 9 27 1
БРОДОВ Антон МОС  V  2  V  V  V  4 0.667 4 26 3
ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 24 4
КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС  V  4  2  V  2  4 0.333 -3 22 6
ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС  4  2  3  1  4  3 0.000 -13 17 7
АНДРИЯШКИН Владимир МОС  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 2
ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей МОС  1  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 -6 20 5

Группа № 8    10:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОМАРОВ Николай МОС  V  3  V  2  4 0.400 2 19 5
САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС  1  2  3  4  1 0.000 -14 11 6
НЕСТЕРОВ Иван МОС  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 7 20 1
АНТОХИН Арсений МОС  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 2 19 3
ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС  V  V  0  4  V 0.600 1 19 4
СЕМЕНОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 2 20 2

Группа № 9    10:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 7 22 3
СТЕПАНОВ Максим МОС  1  3  1  1  2 0.000 -17 8 6
СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС  1  V  V  4  1 0.400 -6 16 4
ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС  3  V  4  3  3 0.200 -3 18 5
РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
ГО Даниил МОС  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
2 УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 1.000 15 29 квалифицирован
3 ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС 1.000 11 30 квалифицирован
4 РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован
5 АНДРИЯШКИН Павел МОС 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
6 ЛОМАГА Егор МОС 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
7 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 0.833 6 28 квалифицирован
8 ГО Даниил МОС 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
9 НЕСТЕРОВ Иван МОС 0.800 7 20 квалифицирован

10 КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
11 БИРЮКОВ Максим МОС 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
12 ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
13 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
14 БУЗИНОВ Венедикт МОС 0.667 6 28 квалифицирован
15 КУСТОВ Максим МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
16 АНДРИЯШКИН Владимир МОС 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
17 ТИХОМИРОВ Сергей МОС 0.667 5 23 квалифицирован
18 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован
19 АНДРОНОВ Кирилл МОС 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован
19 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован
21 ВОСКОБОЙНИКОВ Павел МОС 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован
22 САМСОНОВ Павел МОС 0.667 -1 23 квалифицирован
23 КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
24 СЕМЕНОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
25 АНТОХИН Арсений МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
26 ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
27 ГУЩИН Павел МОС 0.500 6 26 квалифицирован
28 ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
29 СЕМЕНОВ Константин МОС 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
30 МАКАРОВ Максим МОС 0.500 0 25 квалифицирован
31 БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован
32 КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
33 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаил МОС 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
33 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
33 ПЕНКИН Максим МОС 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
36 ЖАРИКОВ Георгий МОС 0.500 -2 23 квалифицирован
37 ВАРИН  Георгий МОС 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
38 ОВЧАРЕНКО Артем МОС 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован
39 ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС 0.500 -5 22 квалифицирован
40 ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей МОС 0.500 -6 20 квалифицирован
41 КОМАРОВ Николай МОС 0.400 2 19 квалифицирован
42 СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС 0.400 -6 16 квалифицирован
43 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
44 ЗЫКОВ Евгений МОС 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
45 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОС 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован
46 МИШАРИН Данила МОС 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
47 БОРОДАКО Дмитрий МОС 0.333 -5 22 выбывший
48 БОРИСОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.333 -5 18 выбывший
49 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 0.333 -6 21 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 РЯБЧУК Алексей МОС 0.333 -8 20 выбывший
51 ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС 0.200 -3 18 выбывший
52 КОЛОБКОВ Михаил МОС 0.167 -5 21 выбывший
53 АДАМОВИЧ Владимир МОС 0.167 -10 19 выбывший
54 ЖУКОВИЧ Ростислав МОС 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
55 ТИТОВ Антон МОС 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
56 КРАСАВИН Лев МОС 0.000 -11 19 выбывший
57 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
58 БРЕСЛЕР Петр МОС 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
59 САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
60 СТЕПАНОВ Максим МОС 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
61 МИШАРИН Денис МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
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